

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3702 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "\$....." and insert "\$100,000"
- 1.3 Page 1, lines 9, 10, and 18, delete "commerce" and insert "administration"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 10, delete "commissioners" and insert "commissioner"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete "administration and" and delete "an independent consultant" and
- 1.6 insert "the Center for Sustainable Building Research at the University of Minnesota"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 17, delete "consultant" and insert "Center for Sustainable Building Research"